
LAST NAME FIRST NAME DATE PUBLISHED PAGE NUMBER
Bailey C/O Mrs. Bailey Saturday, December 22, 1860 Pg 2

Beck Mrs. Anna Saturday, June 9, 1860 Pg 2

Boyer Alexander Saturday, April 7, 1860 Pg 3

Camden Nanny E. Saturday, January 21, 1860 Pg 3

Clark Mrs. Maria Saturday, December 1, 1860 Pg 2

Cook Elihu Saturday, September 15, 1860 Pg 3

Damarin Charles A.M. Saturday, April 28, 1860 Pg 3

Dunham C/O Mr. P.C. Dunham Saturday, November 10, 1860 Pg 3

Edwards Rev. Joseph Saturday, August 25, 1860 Pg 2

Ellison Rev. Felix Saturday, February 25, 1860 Pg 2

Jackson Wells A.H. Saturday, October 6, 1860 Pg 2

Johnson Mr. W. Saturday, June 23, 1860 Pg 2

Jones Venette Stevens Saturday, May 26, 1860 Pg 2

Kelly Mary J. Saturday, November 10, 1860 Pg 3

Keogh Thomas H. Saturday, May 19, 1860 Pg 3

Lodwick Henry C. Saturday, December 29, 1860 Pg 2

McCollister John Milton Saturday, February 4, 1860 Pg 2

Mershon, Sr. Henry Saturday, December 29, 1860 Pg 2

Nickells Clara Saturday, March 3, 1860 Pg 2

Poorman Lydia C. Saturday, February 4, 1860 Pg 2

Powers Mrs. L.G. Saturday, January 28, 1860 Pg 2

Sullivan Marshal Saturday, April 14, 1860 Pg 2

Tompkins S/O Rev. S.D. Tompkins Saturday, November 10, 1860 Pg 2

Tracy Van Der Lyn Saturday, August 11, 1860 Pg 3

Tressler George Saturday, June 9, 1860 Pg 2

Turner, Sr. James B. Saturday, December 29, 1860 Pg 2

Vance Mrs. Elizabeth Saturday, December 22, 1860 Pg 2


